2022 Governing Body Information

Please enter the following official information for each member of your governing body. This information

is required by Property Tax Code to be posted on your website and our website.

Title
Full Name

Maifing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Mayor

Wendy Moore

710 W. Avenue A

Port Aransas, TX 78373

(361) 749-4111

mayormoore@cityofportaransas.org

Council Member Place 1

Tim Parke

710 W. Avenue A

Port Aransas, TX 78373

(361) 749-4111

tparke@cityofportaransas.org

Mayor Pro Tem Council Member Place 2

Kelly Owens

710 W. Avenue A

Port Aransas, TX 78373

(361) 749-4111

kowens@cityofportaransas.org




2022 Governing Body Information

Please enter the following official information for each member of your governing body. This information

is required by Property Tax Code to be posted on your website and our website.

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Council Member Place 3

Jo Ellyn Krueger

710 W. Avenue A

Port Aransas, TX 78373

(361) 749-4111

jekrueger@cityofportaransas.org

Council Member Piace 4

Tanya Chambers

710 W. Avenue A

Port Aransas, TX 78373

(361) 749-4111

tchambers@cityofportaransas.org

Council Member Place 5

David Sieloff

710 W. Avenue A

Port Aransas, TX 78373

(361) 749-4111

dsieloff@cityofportaransas.org




2022 Governing Body Information

Please enter the following official information for each member of your governing body. This information

is required by Property Tax Code to be posted on your website and our website.

Title Council Member Place 6

Full Name Dale Christianson

Mailing Address 710 W. Avenue A

Port Aransas, TX 78373

Phone Number (361) 749-4111

Email Address dchristianson@cityofportaransas.org

Title

Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title

Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address




